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THE DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH 
COOCH BEHAR COLLEGE 

                                                                                   NOTICE                                                
This is to inform all the students of 2nd and 4th semester (having MAJOR 2, MINOR 2, MAJOR 5 & MAJOR 6, AEC- 
BASICS OF ENGLISH, MDC- SPOKEN ENGLISH)  to submit their respective assignments 
(hand written) as per the following arrangements/Instructions: -  
 
Semester Paper Topic Date & TIME Room 
2nd MAJOR 2 Define Ode and discuss 

different types of Odes  
Or   Discuss different types 
of Sonnets 

07/08/2025 
12.00 PM 

 R-210 
 R-209 

2nd MINOR 2 Aristotle’s concept of 
Tragedy 
Or The Comedy of Manners 

07/08/2025 
12.00 PM 

 R-210 
 R-209 

4th MAJOR 5 Charles Lamb as an essayist 
with reference to the essays 
on your syllabus 
Or Satirical elements in 
Gulliver’s Travels book I  

08/08/2025 
12.00 PM 

 R-210 
 R-209 

4th MAJOR 6 Theme of war and Love in A 
Farewell to Arms 
Or Narrative technic of The 
Sound and the Fury 

08/08/2025 
12.00 PM 

 R-210 
 R-209 

2ND SEC 2 
SPOKEN 
ENGLISH 

A conversation between two 
friends who have just 
completed their Graduation  

 Will be notified 
later 

Will be 
notified later 

4TH AEC 2 
BASICS IN 
ENGLISH 

Different Parts of Speech, 
their definition with 
examples 

11/08/2025 
12.00 PM 
12/08/2025 
12.00 PM 

 R-210 
 R-209 
 R-206-A 

  
  

 
 
 Sd/- 
( PALLAB KUMAR SARKER ) 
              The Head  
The Department of English, 
      Cooch Behar College 


