COOCH BEHAR COLLEGE

ESTD. - 1970

Phone: (03582) 256798 Fax: (03582) 256798

Dr.Pankaj kumar Debnath

Principal

E-mail: pankaj.debnath.econ@gmail.com



2 No. Kalighat Road, Cooch Behar- 736101 Website: <u>www.coochbeharcollege.org.in</u> E-mail: principal@coochbeharcollege.org.in

NAAC ACCREDITED (AT B++ GRADE-2.78 Scale) COLLEGE

THE DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH COOCH BEHAR COLLEGE NOTICE

This is to inform all the students of 2nd and 4th semester (having MAJOR 2, MINOR 2, MAJOR 5 & MAJOR 6, AEC-BASICS OF ENGLISH, MDC-SPOKEN ENGLISH) to submit their respective assignments (hand written) as per the following arrangements/Instructions: -

Semester	Paper	Topic	Date & TIME	Room
2nd	MAJOR 2	Define Ode and discuss	07/08/2025	R-210
		different types of Odes	12.00 PM	R-209
		Or Discuss different types		
		of Sonnets		
2nd	MINOR 2	Aristotle's concept of	07/08/2025	R-210
		Tragedy	12.00 PM	R-209
		Or The Comedy of Manners		
4th	MAJOR 5	Charles Lamb as an essayist	08/08/2025	R-210
		with reference to the essays	12.00 PM	R-209
		on your syllabus		
		Or Satirical elements in		
		Gulliver's Travels book I		
4th	MAJOR 6	Theme of war and Love in A	08/08/2025	R-210
		Farewell to Arms	12.00 PM	R-209
		Or Narrative technic of <i>The</i>		
		Sound and the Fury		
2ND	SEC 2	A conversation between two	Will be notified	Will be
	SPOKEN	friends who have just	later	notified later
	ENGLISH	completed their Graduation		
4TH	AEC 2	Different Parts of Speech,	11/08/2025	R-210
	BASICS IN	their definition with	12.00 PM	R-209
	ENGLISH	examples	12/08/2025	R-206-A
			12.00 PM	

Sd/-

(PALLAB KUMAR SARKER)

The Head
The Department of English,
Cooch Behar College